MIS for the period April-December 2025 is as follows:

SEBI—RTI Cell : °

Financial Year Receipts Disposal (Including
Pending From Previous
Year)

2023-24 1795 1811

2024-25 2460 2445

2025-26 (April-

December) 1789 1772

FY 2025-26 (Month Wise) :

Month Receipts Disposal (Including
Pending from Previous
Month)

April 189 201

May 184 182

June 205 177

July 202 183

August 217 194

September 168 216

October 248 184

November 180 224

December 196 211

Appeals to SEBI First Appellate Authority and Orders Passed:

Financial Year

Appeals received

Orders Passed

2023-24

326

328

2024-25

380

392




2025-26 (April-
December)

319

316




