

MIS for the period April-December 2025 is as follows:

SEBI – RTI Cell :

Financial Year	Receipts	Disposal (Including Pending From Previous Year)
2023-24	1795	1811
2024-25	2460	2445
2025-26 (April-December)	1789	1772

FY 2025-26 (Month Wise) :

Month	Receipts	Disposal (Including Pending from Previous Month)
April	189	201
May	184	182
June	205	177
July	202	183
August	217	194
September	168	216
October	248	184
November	180	224
December	196	211

Appeals to SEBI First Appellate Authority and Orders Passed:

Financial Year	Appeals received	Orders Passed
2023-24	326	328
2024-25	380	392

2025-26 (April-December)	319	316
---------------------------------	------------	------------